

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: A.S.No.288 of 2005

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05	08.05.2023	<p><u>SV, J</u></p> <p>Both the learned counsel present and reported ready.</p> <p>As could be seen from the record, none of the interlocutory applications are available to proceed with the matter.</p> <p>Thereby, Registry is directed to locate and put up the same.</p> <p>List on 19.06.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ SV, J</p> <p>hrs</p>	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--