

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.A.S.No.288 of 2005

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7.	18-02-2025	<p><u>VGKR, J</u></p> <p>Registry is instructed to delete the name of Sri Ambadipudi Satyanaryana, learned counsel for the respondents in the cause list.</p> <p>At the request of Sri P. V. Vidya Sagar, learned counsel for the appellants through virtual mode, post the matter on 04.03.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ VGKR, J CVD</p>	

--	--	--	--